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NOVEMBER 2 3 4 5 6 APRIL 1 2
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DECEMBER 1 2 3 4 MAY 3 4 5 6 7
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JANUARY 1 JUNE 1 2 3 4
19 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11

11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25
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August 24 & 25, 2020 November 25-27, 2020

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Wednesday, Dec. 23, 2020
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Dec. 24,2020 - Jan. 1, 2021

Friday, September 4, 2020 Monday, January 18, 2021

Monday, September 7, 2020 February 22 - 26, 2021
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Friday, October 9, 2020 April 26 - 30, 2021

Monday, October, 12, 2020 Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Tuesday, November 3, 2020 Monday, May 31, 2021
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Friday, June 11, 2021

Tuesday, November 24, 2020

First Day of Pre-School Holiday Recess

No School Martin Luther King Day

Teacher Workshop Days Thanksgiving Recess

First Day of School Grades K-5 2 Hour Early Release    

2 Hour Early Release - Student led  
Conferences

Teacher Workshop Day/Voting Day Memorial Day

Labor Day Winter Recess
Teacher Workshop Day Teacher Workshop Day/Voting Day
Teacher Workshop Day Spring Recess

Two Hour Delay Parent 
Teacher Conference

 NO SCHOOL

This calendar is subject to changes authorized by your School Board, Department of Education, or when school is closed because of dangerous 
traveling conditions or emergencies.  School districts are required to schedule 180 days for instruction or 945 instructional hours as required by 
RSA 189:1 and Ed 306.18 and an additional 60 hours must be scheduled must be scheduled to provide for instructional time lost due to inclement 

weather or unexpected circumstances, staff development, and parent-teacher conferences.

Veteran's Day Last Day of School

2 Hour Delay- Parent Teacher Conference

Two Hour Early Release- 
Parent Teacher Conference

Columbus Day


